Expandet Screw Anchors A/S •  Tlf. +45 70 22 79 79 • Fax +45 70 22 79 89 • salg@expandet.dk • www.expandet.dk108 Expandet Screw Anchors A/S •  Tlf. +45 70 22 79 79 • Fax +45 70 22 79 89 • salg@expandet.dk • www.expandet.dk
ETA
1]
2]
3]
4]
M6 • 6,0 (5,0) 4,0 (5,6) 4,0 4,0 (5,6) 27 2,0 2,2
M8 8,0 8,8 (9,6) 6,0 6,9 35 2,8 (3,2) 3,2

The installation is finishedJC
 G
UPTA &
 S
ONS
Expandet Screw Anchors A/S •  Tlf. +45 70 22 79 79 • Fax +45 70 22 79 89 • salg@expandet.dk • www.expandet.dkExpandet Screw Anchors A/S •  Tlf. +45 70 22 79 79 • Fax +45 70 22 79 89 • salg@expandet.dk • www.expandet.dk 109
EXG II   6 x   40  *   6 5 35     5 35 0706040EG    100 5708620075211
EXG II   6 x   67   6 10 55   20 45 0706067EG    100 5708620075228
EXG II   6 x   97   6 40 55 50 45 0706097EG    100 5708620075235
EXG II   8 x   50  *   8 5 45     5 45 0708050EG    100 5708620075242
EXG II   8 x   60   8 4 55     4 55 0708060EG    100 5708620075259
EXG II   8 x   75   8 10 65  19 55 0708075EG    100 5708620075266
EXG II   8 x   95   8 30 65   39 55 0708095EG    100 5708620075273
EXG II   8 x 110   8 45 65 54 55 0708110EG    100 5708620075280
EXG II   8 x 165   8 55 65 109 55 0708165EG      50 5708620076171
EXG II 10 x   60  * 10 100 55 5 55 0710060EG      50 5708620075310
EXG II 10 x   70  * 10 5 60 10 60 0710070EG      50 5708620076195
EXG II 10 x   90 10 15 70 21 65 0710090EG      50 5708620075334
EXG II 10 x 105 10 30 70 36 65 0710105EG      50 5708620075341
EXG II 10 x 120 10 45 70 51 65 0710120EG      50 5708620075358
EXG II 10 x 145 10 60 70 66 65 0710145EG      50 5708620075365
EXG II 10 x 175 10 100 70 106 65 0710175EG      50 5708620075372
EXG II 10 x 215 10 140 70 146 65 0710215EG      25 5708620075389
EXG II 12 x   75  * 12 5 65 5 65 0712075EG      25 5708620075396
EXG II 12 x 110 12 15 90 30 75 0712110EG      25 5708620075402
EXG II 12 x 125 12 30 90 45 75 0712125EG      25 5708620075419
EXG II 12 x 145 12 50 90 65 75 0712145EG      25 5708620075426
EXG II 12 x 160 12 65 90 80 75 0712160EG      25 5708620075433
EXG II 12 x 180 12 85 90 100 75 0712180EG      25 5708620075440
EXG II 12 x 200 12 105 90 120 75 0712200EG      25 5708620075457
EXG II 12 x 240 12 145 90 160 75 0712240EG      20 5708620075464
EXG II 16 x   90  * 16 5 75 5 75 0716090EG      20 5708620075471
EXG II 16 x 115 16 13 95 13 95 0716115EG      20 5708620075488
EXG II 16 x 130 16 10 110 28 95 0716130EG      20 5708620075495
EXG II 16 x 150 16 30 110 48 (46) 95 0716150EG      20 5708620075501
EXG II 16 x 180 16 60 110 78 95 0716180EG      20 5708620075518
EXG II 16 x 220 16 100 110 118 95 0716220EG      10 5708620075525
EXG II 16 x 250 16 130 110 148 95 0716250EG      10 5708620075532
EXG II 16 x 285 16 165 110 183 95 0716285EG      10 5708620075549
EXG II 16 x 320 16 200 110 218 95 0716320EG      10 5708620075556
EXG II 20 x 120 20 10 100 10 100 0720120EG      10 5708620075563
EXG II 20 x 180 20 35 130 57 120 0720180EG      10 5708620075570
EXG II 20 x 205 20 60 130 82 120 0720205EG      10 5708620075587
C
O
N
C

N1L3320205JC
 G
UPTA &
 S
ONS
Expandet Screw Anchors A/S •  Tlf. +45 70 22 79 79 • Fax +45 70 22 79 89 • salg@expandet.dk • www.expandet.dk110 Expandet Screw Anchors A/S •  Tlf. + 45 70 22 79 79 • Fax +45 70 22 79 89 • salg@expandet.dk • www.expandet.dk
EXG II   6 x   40  *   6 5 35     5 35 0706040VG    100 5708620075594
EXG II   6 x   67   6 10 55   20 45 0706067VG    100 5708620075600
EXG II   6 x   97   6 40 55 50 45 0706097VG    100 5708620075617
EXG II   8 x   50  *   8 5 45     5 45 0708050VG    100 5708620075624
EXG II   8 x   60   8 4 55     4 55 0708060VG    100 5708620075631
EXG II   8 x   75   8 10 65  19 55 0708075VG    100 5708620075648
EXG II   8 x   95   8 30 65   39 55 0708095VG    100 5708620075655
EXG II   8 x 110   8 45 65 54 55 0708110VG    100 5708620075662
EXG II   8 x 165   8 55 65 109 55 0708165VG      50 5708620075686
EXG II 10 x   60  * 10 100 55 5 55 0710060VG      50 5708620075693
EXG II 10 x   70  * 10 5 60 10 60 0710070VG      50 5708620076201
EXG II 10 x   90 10 15 70 21 65 0710090VG      50 5708620075709
EXG II 10 x 105 10 30 70 36 65 0710105VG      50 5708620075716
EXG II 10 x 120 10 45 70 51 65 0710120VG      50 5708620075723
EXG II 10 x 145 10 60 70 66 65 0710145VG      50 5708620075730
EXG II 10 x 175 10 100 70 106 65 0710175VG      50 5708620075747
EXG II 10 x 215 10 140 70 146 65 0710215VG      25 5708620075754
EXG II 12 x   75  * 12 5 65 5 65 0712075VG      25 5708620075761
EXG II 12 x 110 12 15 90 30 75 0712110VG      25 5708620075778
EXG II 12 x 125 12 30 90 45 75 0712125VG      25 5708620075785
EXG II 12 x 145 12 50 90 65 75 0712145VG      25 5708620075792
EXG II 12 x 160 12 65 90 80 75 0712160VG      25 5708620075808
EXG II 12 x 180 12 85 90 100 75 0712180VG      25 5708620075815
EXG II 12 x 200 12 105 90 120 75 0712200VG      25 5708620075822
EXG II 12 x 240 12 145 90 160 75 0712240VG      20 5708620075839
EXG II 16 x   90  * 16 5 75 5 75 0716090VG      20 5708620075846
EXG II 16 x 115 16 13 95 13 95 0716115VG      20 5708620075853
EXG II 16 x 130 16 10 110 28 95 0716130VG      20 5708620075860
EXG II 16 x 150 16 30 110 48 (46) 95 0716150VG      20 5708620075877
EXG II 16 x 180 16 60 110 78 95 0716180VG      20 5708620075884
EXG II 16 x 220 16 100 110 118 95 0716220VG      10 5708620075891
EXG II 16 x 250 16 130 110 148 95 0716250VG      10 5708620075907
EXG II 16 x 285 16 165 110 183 95 0716285VG      10 5708620075914
EXG II 16 x 320 16 200 110 218 95 0716320VG      10 5708620075921
EXG II 20 x 120 20 10 100 10 100 0720120VG      10 5708620075938
EXG II 20 x 180 20 35 130 57 120 0720180VG      10 5708620075945
EXG II 20 x 205 20 60 130 82 120 0720205VG      10 5708620075952
ETA
C
O
N